
Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $3,699.72

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $787.93

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $4,487.65

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3472 Protocol

3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public

-

-

-

Ross, Ellis

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3470 Hosting Events

3471 Attending Events

















Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Communications and Advertising

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $30,220.72

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $5,859.58

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $36,080.30

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3477 Website Maintenance/Design

-

-

-

-

Ross, Ellis

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3475 Advertising

3476 Subscriptions/Memberships
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISH

Flight Dates Order #

187896109/13/23 - 09/19/23

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEEN  G

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA RIDING

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC North Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

104-4710 LAZELLE AVENUE
TERRACE, BC  V8G 1T5
CANADA

Billing Address:

Bounce Radio 590 Terrace
Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)638-6334 CFTK-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878961-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 - 09/19/23

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Bounce Radio 590 Terrace

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/terrace

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 5555555 :30 35 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/11/23 09/17/23 ---5555 20

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 6:15 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh30 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 7:35 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh37 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 11:24 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh8 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 12:49 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh7 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 8:44 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh6 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 10:46 AM Thanks for Well WishesF12 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 12:51 PM Thanks for Well WishesF10 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 3:25 PM Thanks for Well WishesF31 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 4:25 PM Thanks for Well WishesF11 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 5:43 PM Thanks for Well WishesF38 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 5:44 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa39 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 6:38 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa15 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 9:23 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa14 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 1:24 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa32 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 4:24 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa16 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 12:23 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu18 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 2:45 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu20 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 3:23 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu40 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 8:51 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu33 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 10:41 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu19 CFTK
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 55----- 10

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 8:47 AM Thanks for Well WishesM34 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 10:40 AM Thanks for Well WishesM23 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 11:45 AM Thanks for Well WishesM24 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 6:42 PM Thanks for Well WishesM41 CFTK

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 590 Terrace

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/terrace

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISHMLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA R DING

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878961-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 09/19/23-

INVOICE
2of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 5555555 :30 35 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 8:44 PM Thanks for Well WishesM22 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 12:37 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu44 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 5:49 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu43 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 7:16 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu45 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 9:42 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu42 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 1:45 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu46 CFTK

2 09/19/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a -5----- :30 5 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 -5----- 5

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 8:18 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu1 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 4:25 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu2 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 5:21 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu5 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 6:24 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu4 CFTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 11:39 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu3 CFTK

Total Spots 35

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $600.00

$30.00

$630.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST

$630.00Invoice Balance as of 9/25/23 9:31:15 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit







1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISH

Flight Dates Order #

187896609/13/23 - 09/19/23

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEEN  G

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA RIDING

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC North Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

104-4710 LAZELLE AVENUE
TERRACE, BC  V8G 1T5
CANADA

Billing Address:

Bounce Radio 97.7 Kitimat
Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)638-6334 CKTK-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878966-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 - 09/19/23

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Bounce Radio 97.7 Kitimat

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/kitimat

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 6666666 :30 42 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/11/23 09/17/23 ---5555 20

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 12:22 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh30 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 5:46 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh8 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 1:43 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh6 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 4:24 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh7 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 11:39 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh37 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 5:28 AM Thanks for Well WishesF10 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 1:27 PM Thanks for Well WishesF12 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 2:47 PM Thanks for Well WishesF11 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 7:41 PM Thanks for Well WishesF38 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 8:44 PM Thanks for Well WishesF31 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 12:40 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa32 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 7:44 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa16 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 11:24 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa15 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 5:44 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa14 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 6:21 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa39 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 5:19 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu18 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 6:22 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu40 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 9:21 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu19 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 3:40 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu20 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 5:21 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu33 CKTK
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 55----- 10

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 7:15 AM Thanks for Well WishesM34 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 9:21 AM Thanks for Well WishesM22 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 11:47 AM Thanks for Well WishesM24 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 12:27 PM Thanks for Well WishesM23 CKTK

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 97.7 Kitimat

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/kitimat

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISHMLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA R DING

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878966-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 09/19/23-

INVOICE
2of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 6666666 :30 42 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 9:42 PM Thanks for Well WishesM41 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 8:38 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu46 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 9:43 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu47 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 10:22 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu45 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 6:46 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu48 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 10:43 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu44 CKTK

2 09/19/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a -5----- :30 5 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 -5----- 5

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 6:16 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu5 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 12:51 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu3 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 2:25 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu1 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 3:23 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu2 CKTK

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 4:45 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu4 CKTK

Total Spots 35

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $600.00

$30.00

$630.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST

$630.00Invoice Balance as of 9/25/23 9:31:12 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISH

Flight Dates Order #

187896409/13/23 - 09/19/23

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEEN  G

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA RIDING

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC North Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

104-4710 LAZELLE AVENUE
TERRACE, BC  V8G 1T5
CANADA

Billing Address:

Pure Country BC North
Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)638-6334 CJFW-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878964-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 - 09/19/23

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Pure Country BC North

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 6666666 :30 42 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/11/23 09/17/23 ---5555 20

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 12:55 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh30 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 10:18 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh7 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 11:45 AM Thanks for Well WishesTh37 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 8:20 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh8 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/14/23 10:22 PM Thanks for Well WishesTh6 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 12:21 AM Thanks for Well WishesF12 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 11:20 AM Thanks for Well WishesF31 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 4:52 PM Thanks for Well WishesF10 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 8:58 PM Thanks for Well WishesF11 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/15/23 11:19 PM Thanks for Well WishesF38 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 5:21 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa16 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 7:22 AM Thanks for Well WishesSa15 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 12:53 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa14 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 3:14 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa32 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/16/23 5:30 PM Thanks for Well WishesSa39 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 6:43 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu40 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 8:50 AM Thanks for Well WishesSu33 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 2:46 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu19 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 3:50 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu20 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/17/23 6:23 PM Thanks for Well WishesSu18 CJFW
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 55----- 10

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 6:16 AM Thanks for Well WishesM22 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 10:43 AM Thanks for Well WishesM23 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 1:47 PM Thanks for Well WishesM24 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 4:22 PM Thanks for Well WishesM34 CJFW

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Pure Country BC North

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

THANKS FOR WELL WISHMLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA R DING

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 202309/24/231878964-1

Invoice Period

08/28/23 09/19/23-

INVOICE
2of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/13/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a 6666666 :30 42 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/18/23 9:49 PM Thanks for Well WishesM41 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 5:17 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu43 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 12:25 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu47 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 1:20 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu46 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 10:49 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu45 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 11:50 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu44 CJFW

2 09/19/23 09/19/23 Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a -5----- :30 5 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 -5----- 5

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 7:31 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu4 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 8:11 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu1 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 9:19 AM Thanks for Well WishesTu5 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 2:17 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu2 CJFW

Mo-Su Full Rotation 5a-1a :30 NM09/19/23 7:21 PM Thanks for Well WishesTu3 CJFW

Total Spots 35

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $600.00

$30.00

$630.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST

$630.00Invoice Balance as of 9/25/23 9:31:19 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



INVOICE #193297 2023-10-30

Prepared For: Prepared By:

Ellis Ross, MLA

4710 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC V5G 1T5

Silvertip Signs
105 - 2905 Kenney Street
Terrace, BC V8G 3E8 Canada

Phone:

Email:

Alt. Phone:

Fax:250 922 4960 Phone:

Email:

Alt. Phone:

Fax: 250-635-1813

@silvertipsigns.ca

Description: #20231565KV  Luncheon sign

Due Date: 2023-11-14

Quantity Description Each Total Taxable

1 24" x 16" Luncheon sign. Regular vinyl applied to alupanel 48.00 $48.00

Subtotal $48.00

PST $3.36

GST $2.40

Total $53.76

Terms: Payment due on receipt of invoice         Your Signage Experts        GST Registration #

Page 1 / 1
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

MLA MOMENT

Flight Dates Order #

183836804/01/23 - 03/31/24

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEEN  NG

MLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA RIDING

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC North Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

104-4710 LAZELLE AVENUE
TERRACE, BC  V8G 1T5
CANADA

Billing Address:

CFTK-TV
Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Ave
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)638-6334 CFTK-TV

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

November 202311/26/231838368-7

Invoice Period

10/30/23 - 11/26/23

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Ave
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

CFTK-TV

www.cftktv.com

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 04/01/23 03/31/24 CFTK Early News 5p M-F 5p --1---- 2:00 1 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Daytime Rotator 6a-6p 2:00 NM11/01/23 5:06 PM Kitselas InfrastructureW31 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Daytime Rotator 6a-6p 2:00 NM11/08/23 5:06 PM Kitimat Dementia CentreW32 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

CFTK Early News 5p M-F 5p 2:00 NM11/22/23 5:05 PM ElliswithKenFalcon–DrugsW34 CFTKT

2 04/01/23 03/31/24 CFTK Early News 6p M-F 6p --1---- 2:00 1 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Prime Rotator 6p-11p 2:00 NM11/01/23 6:08 PM Kitselas InfrastructureW31 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Prime Rotator 6p-11p 2:00 NM11/08/23 6:06 PM Kitimat Dementia CentreW32 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

CFTK Early News 6p M-F 6p 2:00 NM11/22/23 6:05 PM ElliswithKenFalcon–DrugsW34 CFTKT

3 04/01/23 03/31/24 CFTK Late News 11p M-F 11p --1---- 2:00 1 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



CFTK-TV

www.cftktv.com

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

MLA MOMENTMLA - ELLIS ROSS - SKEENA RIDING

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

November 202311/26/231838368-7

Invoice Period

10/30/23 11/26/23-

INVOICE
2of

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Ave
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 04/01/23 03/31/24 CFTK Late News 11p M-F 11p --1---- 2:00 1 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Late Fringe Rotator 11p-1a 2:00 NM11/01/23 11:08 PM Kitselas InfrastructureW31 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Late Fringe Rotator 11p-1a 2:00 NM11/08/23 11:06 PM Kitimat Dementia CentreW32 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 --1---- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

CFTK Late News 11p M-F 11p 2:00 NM11/22/23 11:05 PM ElliswithKenFalcon–DrugsW34 CFTKT

4 04/01/23 03/31/24 M-F Daytime Rotator 10:30 a - 11:00 ---1--- 2:00 1 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 ---1--- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F Daytime Rotator 10:30 a - 11:00 2:00 NM11/02/23 10:38 AM Kitselas InfrastructureTh31 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 ---1--- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su Daytime Rotator 6a-6p 2:00 NM11/09/23 10:36 AM Kitimat Dementia CentreTh32 CFTKT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 ---1--- 1

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Credited
 

M-F Daytime Rotator 10:30 a - 11:00 :00 NM11/23/23Th34 CFTKT

Total Spots 11

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $495.00

$24.75

$519.75Invoice Total

5.0%

$519.75Invoice Balance as of 11/27/23 9:52:45 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



INVOICE #192804 2023-11-28

Prepared For: Prepared By:

Ellis Ross, MLA

4710 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC V5G 1T5

Silvertip Signs
105 - 2905 Kenney Street
Terrace, BC V8G 3E8 Canada

Phone:

Email:
Alt. Phone:

Fax:250 922 4960 Phone:

Email:
Alt. Phone:

Fax:250-635-1723 250-635-1813

@silvertipsigns.ca

Description: #2023999 - Banner

Due Date: 2023-07-26

Quantity Description Each Total Taxable

1 Digitally printed banner - 60" x 36" 150.00 $150.00

Subtotal $150.00

PST $10.50

GST $7.50

Total $168.00

Terms: Payment due on receipt of invoice         Your Signage Experts        GST Registration #

Page 1 / 1













Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Office Supplies

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $672.09

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $70.69

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $742.78

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)

-

-

-

-

Ross, Ellis

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3480 Courier/Postage

3481 Office Supplies







Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $322.38

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $2,901.19

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $3,223.57

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

-

-

-

-

-

Ross, Ellis

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel

3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel





























Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Other Office Expenses

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $3,350.01

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $1,509.24

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $4,859.25

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance

3493 Security

3494 Utilities

3495 Cell Phone/Cable

3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members

Ross, Ellis

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses

3491 Consultants/Contractors













Comtek Security Solutions Ltd.

PO Box 1195
Terrace BC  V8G 5P7
GST Registration No.: 

INVOICE
BILL TO

MLA Kitimat Office
330 City Centre
PO Box 194
Kitimat BC  V8C 2G7

INVOICE # 7107
DATE 11-01-2023

TERMS Net 30

  

DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

Alarm monitoring for November, December 2023 and January 
2024

G 3 25.00 75.00

Is your contact list in the event of an alarm call out current?  To 
review and update please contact Sonja at (250) 615-7078 or 
skrug@comteksecurity.ca

 

Account 

Thank you for your business.

SUBTOTAL 75.00
GST @ 5% 3.75
TOTAL 78.75
BALANCE DUE $78.75














